
24,60 m²

7,12 m²

11,70 m²

4,30 m²

10,22 m²

25,32 m²

57,94 m²

Salon z aneksem:

Hol:

Sypialnia:

Łazienka:

Pokój:

Balkon:

57,94 m² 3 pokoje

1.3.4 SYPIALINIA
1 1 , 7 0  m ²

panele

1.3.1 HOL
7 , 1 2  m ²
panele

1.3.5 LAZIENKA
4 , 3 0  m ²

gres

1.3.2 SALON + A.KUCHENNY
2 4 , 6 0  m ²

panele

1.3.3 POKÓJ
1 0 , 2 2  m ²

panele
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BUDYNEK 1K(10,23m)

BUDYNEK 4K (10.23m)

Podbořek


